

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/11/2020

## Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00362	
lob # - 20-1108 & 20-1561	

## Contract No : CO-00362-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

## Proposal : Chavaneaux Offsite Water/Sewer Extensions

Time And Date : September 10, 2020 at 9:00am

Price List

						CO-00362 - 1_Longhorn Tejas Property Builders			CO-00362 - 2_HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			CO-00362 - 3_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00362 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00362 - 5_R L JONES L P		
ine No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amou
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.10	1,101	\$5,615.10	\$2.64	1,101	\$2,906.64	\$1.00	1,101	\$1,101.00	\$1.00	1,101	\$1,101.00	\$1.00	1,101	\$1,1
2	2	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	12" PVC Water Main C900 Class 235 DR 18	LF	\$34.88	1,101	\$38,402.88	\$68.39	1,101	\$75,297.39	\$84.00	1,101	\$92,484.00	\$56.00	1,101	\$61,656.00	\$65.00	1,101	\$71,5
3	3	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	12" Gate Valve, M.J.	EA	\$2,616.28	3	\$7,848.84	\$2,392.70	3	\$7,178.10	\$2,982.00	3	\$8,946.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,0
4	4	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	4" Temporary Water Line	LF	\$12.50	1,090	\$13,625.00	\$13.48	1,090	\$14,693.20	\$23.00	1,090	\$25,070.00	\$42.00	1,090	\$45,780.00	\$35.00	1,090	\$38
5	5	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Relocate Existing Fire Hydrant	EA	\$2,657.00	1	\$2,657.00	\$3,496.64	1	\$3,496.64	\$1,906.00	1	\$1,906.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5
6	6	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Fire Hydrant, Complete	EA	\$5,038.76	1	\$5,038.76	\$5,165.48	1	\$5,165.48	\$3,926.00	1	\$3,926.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7
7	7	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	12"x8" Reducer, M.J.	EA	\$508.72	1	\$508.72	\$425.04	1	\$425.04	\$823.00	1	\$823.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$700.00	1	:
8	8	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Pipe Fittings	TN	\$2,422.48	1	\$2,422.48	\$25,898.87	1	\$25,898.87	\$3,659.00	1	\$3,659.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	1	:
9	9	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Tie-In, Complete 12* CI	EA	\$2,325.58	1	\$2,325.58	\$5,102.25	1	\$5,102.25	\$2,968.00	1	\$2,968.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5
10	10	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Tie-In, Complete 8" DI	EA	\$1,744.19	1	\$1,744.19	\$4,981.15	1	\$4,981.15	\$1,984.00	1	\$1,984.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	1	
11	11	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Remove Existing Water Main	LF	\$12.11	1,070	\$12,957.70	\$12.43	1,070	\$13,300.10	\$19.00	1,070	\$20,330.00	\$3.00	1,070	\$3,210.00	\$10.00	1,070	\$10
12	12	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	2" Temporary Blow Off Assembly	EA	\$1,065.89	2	\$2,131.78	\$652.33	2	\$1,304.66	\$1,624.00	2	\$3,248.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	2	S
13	13	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Hydrostatic Testing	LF	\$5.17	1,101	\$5,692.17	\$8.17	1,101	\$8,995.17	\$3.00	1,101	\$3,303.00	\$2.00	1,101	\$2,202.00	\$1.00	1,101	ş
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$7.24	2,670	\$19,330.80	\$4.62	2,670	\$12,335.40	\$1.00	2,670	\$2,670.00	\$2.00	2,670	\$5,340.00	\$1.00	2,670	ş
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Watertight Ring and Cover Sewer Manhole	EA	\$939.92	7	\$6,579.44	\$4,618.98	7	\$32,332.86	\$5,267.00	7	\$36,869.00	\$8,500.00	7	\$59,500.00	\$12,000.00	7	\$8
16	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Drop Manhole	EA	\$6,589.15	2	\$13,178.30	\$5,702.77	2	\$11,405.54	\$8,257.00	2	\$16,514.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$1
17	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Television Inspection	LF	\$6.78	2,670	\$18,102.60	\$1.52	2,670	\$4,058.40	\$4.00	2,670	\$10,680.00	\$3.00	2,670	\$8,010.00	\$2.00	2,670	s
18	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" SDR-26 Pipe (6'-10')	LF	\$24.32	10	\$243.20	\$193.70	10	\$1,937.00	\$51.00	10	\$510.00	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$50.00	10	
19	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" SDR-26 Pipe (0'-6')	LF	\$30.52	1,126	\$34,365.52	\$38.46	1,126	\$43,305.96	\$48.00	1,126	\$54,048.00	\$61.00	1,126	\$68,686.00	\$50.00	1,126	\$5
20	20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" SDR-26 Pipe (6'-10')	LF	\$36.05	1,267	\$45,675.35	\$38.74	1,267	\$49,083.58	\$51.00	1,267	\$64,617.00	\$65.00	1,267	\$82,355.00	\$65.00	1,267	\$
21	21	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" SDR-26 Pipe (10'-15')	LF	\$41.18	175	\$7,206.50	\$102.89	175	\$18,005.75	\$83.00	175	\$14,525.00	\$90.00	175	\$15,750.00	\$100.00	175	\$
22	22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" SDR-26 Pipe (15'-20')	LF	\$45.74	92	\$4,208.08	\$86.77	92	\$7,982.84	\$106.00	92	\$9,752.00	\$120.00	92	\$11,040.00	\$150.00	92	\$1
23	23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" DI Tie-In, Complete	EA	\$1,744.19	1	\$1,744.19	\$3,602.09	1	\$3,602.09	\$1,984.00	1	\$1,984.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	1	
24	24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Manhole Extra Depth	VF	\$629.84	26	\$16,375.84	\$723.39	26	\$18,808.14	\$461.00	26	\$11,986.00	\$300.00	26	\$7,800.00	\$1,000.00	26	\$2
25	25	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Plug	EA	\$61.59	1	\$61.59	\$30.43	1	\$30.43	\$433.00	1	\$433.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$400.00	1	
26	26	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie in to Existing Manhole	LS	\$518.41	1	\$518.41	\$7,354.26	1	\$7,354.26	\$1,704.00	1	\$1,704.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$8,000.00	1	ş
27	27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Erosion Control	LS	\$2,760.00	1	\$2,760.00	\$5,377.34	1	\$5,377.34	\$3,360.00	1	\$3,360.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	ş
28	28	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$13,566.22	1	\$13,566.22	\$17,339.00	1	\$17,339.00	\$19,936.00	1	\$19,936.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$
29	29	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$13,566.22	1	\$13,566.22	\$14,418.96	1	\$14,418.96	\$19,936.00	1	\$19,936.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$
			Construction	1	Total			\$298,452.46			\$416,122.24			\$439,272.00			\$472,530.00			\$49
r Days To C	omplete :		12	20	As Read		\$	298,456.93	3	\$	416,122.24		\$	439,272.00		\$	472,530.00	\$		49